Growling Frog Golf Course

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 15 June 2024

Competition : Saturday Par Mens SR: 73.0
Type: Par Womens SR: 75.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 70
Description : GFGC Inc - Par Championships Round 4
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Blue Tees

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1  Michael Docker 5013214090 0.0 14 +5 $40.00

Future Golf

Grade B Winners

B-1 Evan Gruevski 3162104688 0.0 23 +5 $40.00
Place Getters

3 Gerard Redmond 3023301204 0.0 14 +3C/B 5 Balls
4 Mitchell Blair 3023301179 0.0 11 +3 C/B 5 Balls
5 Nick Stisnijovski 3162104686 0.0 28 +3 4 Balls
6 Sam Richards 3013005074 0.0 9 +2 4 Balls
7 FrgnciGs”Ravida 5013211743 0.0 23 +1C/B 3 Balls
8 Sash Razmovski 3162104694 0.0 30 +1 3 Balls
9 Damien Blythe 3023300173 0.0 5 0 3 Balls
10 Blake Giblett 5013220105 0.0 21 0C/B 3 Balls

Future
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Nearest to Pin

Hole
2

5
12
16

Other

Name
Blake, Rob

Christie, Nicholas
Christie, Nicholas

Baldwin, Geoffrey

Name
Casserly, Warren

Lamb, Cameron

Crook, Richard

Prize Distance Grade
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

Prize
2 Balls

2 Balls
2 Balls
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Description
NTP ( Hole 2)

NTP (Hole 5)
NTP ( Hole 12)
NTP (Hole 16)

Description
Drive & Pitch 17th

Longest Drive - A Grade

Longest Drive - B Grade
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Growling Frog Golf Course

Competition Report
Saturday, 15 June 2024

Competition : Saturday Par Mens SR: 73.0

Type: Par Womens SR: 75.0

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 70

Description : GFGC Inc - Par Championships Round 4

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/IC

1 Docker, Michael 5013214090 14 +5 C/B
Future Golf

2 Gruevski, Evan 3162104688 23 +5

3 Redmond, Gerard 3023301204 14 +3 C/B

4 Blair, Mitchell 3023301179 11 +3 C/B

5 Stisnijovski, Nick 3162104686 28 +3

6 Richards, Sam 3013005074 9 +2

7 Ravida, Francis 5013211743 23 +1 C/B
Future Golf

8 Razmovski, Sash 3162104694 30 +1

9 Blythe, Damien 3023300173 5 0

10 Giblett, Blake 5013220105 21 0C/B

11 Masalkovski, Goran 3023300722 9 0C/B

12 Connell, Sean 3023301192 9 0C/B

13 Casserly, Warren 3023301278 20 ocC/B

14 Griffiths, Stuart 3023301238 13 0C/B

15 Bauer, Jakob 3023301311 24 0C/B

16 Kool, Shaun 3080601444 23 0C/B
Kilmore Golf Club

17 Delia, Noel 3023301080 9 0C/B

18 Whittle, Thomas 3011704743 12 0C/B
Kew Golf Club

19 Crook, Richard 3023300866 14 0

20 Utting, Charlie 3023301241 21 -1C/B

21 Carter, Lloyd 3023301064 8 -1C/B

22 Barbuto, Ken 3023300090 14 -1C/B

23 Morris, Darren 3162104661 21 -1C/B
GSM Golf Club

24 Pitman, Alistair 3023301081 6 -1

25 Leacock, Liam 3010304918 27 -2 C/B
Cheltenham Golf Club

26 Baldwin, Geoffrey 3023300086 7 -2 C/B

27 Hohaia, Logan 3013004982 35 -2 C/B

28 Ryley, Daniel 3010304907 22 -2 C/B
Cheltenham GC

29 Young, Andrew 3080601445 19 -2 C/B

Kilmore Golf Club
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Name

Durantini, Domenic
Manteit, Stephen
Campbell, Darren
Demko, Marcus
Nott, Luke

Lamb, Cameron
Christie, Nicholas
Taranto, Jonathan
Blake, Rob

Irving, Scott
Watson, Glenn

Naumovski, George
Cunningham, Darren

Reeves, Josh
Stapelfeldt, Daniel
Latross, Gavin
Foster, Travis
Griffiths, Brendan
Sahinis, Bill
Bozinovski, Jovica
Azzato, Daniel
Walpole, Richard
Wall, Casey
Tolomeo, Joe
Annetta, Paul
Gruevski, Zak
Kelly, Paul

Cranbourne GC

Walker, Alasdair

GSM Golf Club
Ali, Ishan
Scali, Vince
Butler, Chris
Chrisomallis, Chris
Webb, Dale
Bowler, Phil
Schipano, Tony
Crook, Sebastian
Lee, Luke

Hidden Valley Golf Club
Dodd, Tim
Millar, Craig
O'Connell, Dave
Busacca, Lou
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Golflink

3023300215
3023300817
3023300245
3023301107
3023301316
3023301131
3023300711
3023300087
3023301216
3012212372
3023300246
3023301249
3023300068
3023301313
3162104755
3023300244
3023301300
3023301290
3023301120
3023300083
3023301292
3023300452
3413602182
3023300798
3162104422
3023301291
3010705925

3162103458

2033100901
3023300481
3023301280
3412500056
3023301228
3023301028
3023300394
3023301319
3081703567

3023300861
3023300626
3023300868
3023301285

PCC

Daily New GA
H/IC H/C

9
12
16
9
13
9
2
18
6
15
13
11
16
10
32
13
8
22
9
9
17
7
24
16
16
11
16

13

10
10
8

10
20
11
19
36
1

14
13
10
19

Score

-2 C/B
-2 C/B
-2

-3C/B
-3C/B
-3C/B
-3C/B
-3C/B
-3

-4 CIB
-4 CIB
-4 CIB
-4 CIB
-4 CIB
-4 CIB
-4 CIB
-4

-5 C/B
-5 C/B
-5 C/B
-5 C/B
-5

-6 C/B
-6 C/B
-6 C/B
-6 C/B
-6 C/B

-6

-7 C/B
-7 C/B
-7 C/B
-7 C/B
-7

-8 C/B
-8

-9 C/B
-9 C/B

-10
-11
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